Automotive Grade
AFSI Series
Overview
Power inductors are passive electronic components used in various circuits to store energy in a magnetic
field when electrical current flows through them. They are critical in filtering, energy storage,
and noise suppression in power electronic systems.
They are designed to handle higher currents and are optimized for minimal power loss and thermal efficiency.
Benefits

7 Configuration and Dimensions:
Part No. A B C D E F a
AFSI00090908R68M05 9.3max 9.0max 6.7±0.3 8.1±0.4 6.0±0.4 1.2±0.1 1.6
AFSI000909081R0M05 9.3max 9.0max 6.7±0.3 8.1±0.4 6.0±0.4 1.2±0.1 1.6
AFSI000909081R5M05 9.3max 9.0max 6.7±0.3 8.1±0.4 6.0±0.4 1.2±0.1 1.6
AFSI000909082R2M05 9.3max 9.0max 6.7±0.3 8.1±0.4 6.0±0.4 1.2±0.1 1.6
AFSI000909083R3M05 9.3max 9.0max 6.7±0.3 8.1±0.4 6.0±0.4 1.2±0.1 1.6
AFSI000909084R7M05 9.3max 9.0max 6.7±0.3 8.1±0.4 6.0±0.4 1.2±0.1 1.6
AFSI000909086R8M05 9.3max 9.0max 6.7±0.3 8.1±0.4 6.0±0.4 1.2±0.1 1.6
AFSI000909088R2M05 9.3max 9.0max 6.7±0.3 8.1±0.4 6.0±0.4 1.2±0.1 1.6
AFSI00090908100M05 9.3max 9.0max 6.7±0.3 8.1±0.4 6.0±0.4 1.2±0.1 1.6
8 Product appearance
9 Electrical Characteristics:
Part No. Inductance Test Freq. Tolerance Irms Isat Marking
(uH ) (±%) (A)Typ. (A)Typ.
AFSI00090908R68M05 0.68 100kHz,1.0V 20 36.0 38.0 2.0 (1.3 typ) CR68
AFSI000909081R0M05 1.00 100kHz,1.0V 20 34.0 31.0 2.5 (1.7 typ) C1R0
AFSI000909081R5M05 1.50 100kHz,1.0V 20 28.0 28.0 3.5 (2.5typ) C1R5
AFSI000909082R2M05 2.20 100kHz,1.0V 20 25.0 24.0 3.8 (2.9 typ) C2R2
AFSI000909083R3M05 3.30 100kHz,1.0V 20 17.5 19.0 6.5 (5.6 typ) C3R3
AFSI000909084R7M05 4.70 100kHz,1.0V 20 15.0 17.5 8.5 (7.0 typ) C4R7
AFSI000909086R8M05 6.80 100kHz,1.0V 20 12.0 14.0 13.0 (12.0typ) C6R8
AFSI000909088R2M05 8.20 100kHz,1.0V 20 11.0 12.0 15.0 (13.3 typ) C8R2
AFSI00090908100M05 10.00 100kHz,1.0V 20 10.0 11.0 15.5 (13.8 typ) C100
Note:
3.Irms for a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
4.The part temperature (ambient + temp rise) should not exceed 150°C under worst case operating conditions.
   Circuit design150°C under worst case operating conditions. Component placement, PWB trace size